
Rules 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's 

name, address 
and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07554624 

(a) Robinson Green Properties Limited 

(b) |, Andrew Rosier 
Ideal Corporate Solutions Limited 
Third Floor 
St Georges House 
St Georges Road 
Bolton 
BL1 2DD 

the Liquidator of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s affairs 

as at (c) 24 April 2014 

Signed Kr > Date 2u\u\ WY 

Andrew Rosler 
Ideal Corporate Solutions Limited 

Third Floor 
St George’s House 
St George’s Road 
Bolton BL1 2DD 
R6073 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

LOONIE 
A29 30/04/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

ROBINSON GREEN PROPERTIES LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Robinson Green Properties Limited 

on the 24 Apmil 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mark Green 

Signed iwSS Dyan 

Dated Zh -eu-\ 

Signature Date 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 0 0 

signature WMA, Qasr : Date 2u-OW - yo 



Ai — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential 
creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Director’s Loan Accounts 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital. 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature VA Qy oc Date Zby - Oh - Le 

Estimated to 
Realise 

(26,000) 
(35,628) 

£ 

0 

(61,628) 

(100) 

(61,628) 

(100) 
(61,728) _ 



1 

* B COMPANY CREDITORS - ROBINSON GREEN PROPERTIES LIMITED 

NOTE You must include ali creditors and identify any creditors under hire-purchase, chattel leasing or conditional 
sale agreements and customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of goods or services and creditors 

claiming retention of title over property in the company’s possession 

Name of creditor | Address (with postcode) Amount of | Details of Date Value of 
or claimant debt £ | any security | security security £ 

held given 

Blackpool Council | Financial Services, PO BOX 50, 6,412 06 000 
Town Hall Blackpoo! FY1 iNF 

British Gas PO Box 254 Camberley GU15 17,603 01 000 
Business 3YH 

BT C/o LCS, 1st Floor West Wing, 500 00 000 
Town Centre House, The Merrion 
Centre, Woodhouse Lane Leeds 
LS2 8LY 

HM Revenue & 5th Floor Regain House,, James 2,800 00 000 
Customs Street_Liverpool L75 1AD 
HM Revenue & Churchgate, New Road 2,000 00 000 

Customs Peterborough PE1 1TD 
HM Revenue & Local Compliance (S0886), PO 2,400 00 000 
Customs Box 29997 Glasgow G70 5AB 

Mark and Alison 155 Preston Old Road Blackpool 26,000 00 000 

Green FY4 2AS 

Morecombe Bay C/o Inksmoor Recoveries, Brook 4,237 71 0 00 
Wines & Spirits Co | Court, Whittington Hall Worcester 
Limited WRS5 2RX 

Northern Citrus Cocker Avenue, Poulton Industrial 1,865 19 000 
Products Limited Park, Poulton le Fylde Blackpool 

FY6 8JU 
PRS for Music C/o Credit Security Limited, The 250 00 000 

Old Court House, High Street 
Whitchurch HP22 4JS 

Speedy Asset Clo Andrew Wilson & Co, 26 560 00 000 
Services Limited Missouri Avenue, Salford 

Manchester M50 2NP 

Signature. SAn Dayoan Date “7 Wy - OL - Vin 



C SHAREHOLDERS - ROBINSON GREEN PROPERTIES LIMITED 

No. | Name of Address (with Type of Nominal | Number of} Amount per Total 
shareholder | postcode) shares amount of shares | share called amount 

held share £ held £ up £ | called up£ 
Alison Green 155 Preston Old | Ordinary 100 5 100 500 

Road Blackpool 
FY3 9QX 

Mark Green 155 Preston Old | Ordinary 400 90 100 90 00 

Road Blackpool 
FY3 9QX 

Paulene Unknown Ordinary 400 5 100 500 

Robinson 

Total: 100.00 

Signature. WSN Den pate_ 2), - OW — Vi 


